
 
 

 

2024 Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Tuesday August 27 College of Marin Marin, CA 2:00pm 

Friday September 6 Mendocino College  Ukiah, CA 4:00pm 

Tuesday September 10 Mendocino College Arcata, CA 2:00pm 

Friday September 27 Lake Tahoe College Arcata, CA 11:00pm 

Tuesday October 1 *College of the Siskyious Arcata, CA 11:00am 

Friday October 4 *Butte College Chico, CA 1:00pm 

Tuesday October 8 BYE   

Friday October 11 *Feather River  Quincy, CA 11:00am 

Tuesday October 15 BYE   

Friday October 18 *Butte College Arcata, CA 11:00am 

Tuesday October 22 *Lake Tahoe College Tahoe, CA 11:00am 

Friday October 25 *College of the Siskyious Weed, CA 11:00am 

Tuesday October 29 *Butte College Arcata, CA 11:00am 

Friday November 1 BYE   

Tuesday November 5 *Feather River Arcata, CA 11:00am 

Friday November 8 BYE   

Tuesday November 12 *Shasta College Redding, CA 11:00am 

Taylor McMillin- Head Coach 
(707) 499-3306 
Taylor-McMillin@Redwoods.edu 

Bob Brown, Director of HE, PE, KINS, & Athletics   
(707) 476-4239 
Bob-Brown@Redwoods.edu 

Tia Graham- Assistant Coach 
(707) 502-7701 
Tia-Graham@Redwoods.edu  

Nate Kees & Michele Schneider, Athletic Trainers 
(707) 476-4399 

Home Games in BOLD 
*GVC League Games 

 
Athletics Office  (707) 476-4213  


